99 100
Straight
Ejector Pins
Plastics 2012 Non JIS material de�nition is listed on P.1359－1360.Delivery days depend on subsidiary. P.45
High Speed Steel
SKH51
equivalent
High Speed

NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.56
U Express services not available
P/
2
  0 －
0.
1 0°
180°
270° 90°
θ
KGB KGB＝1°increments
V 0＜KGB＜360
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.56
U Express services not available
NKC
Without key flat cutting
V �Available for tip shapes 6A・9A・
11A・12A・13A・30A
V �Combination only with HC・
HCC・TC・NHC・NHN available.
Part Number   － L － A・V・E・J・W・R・SR・F・G・K・Q － (AKC・AWC…etc.)
EPHJ2A  10 － 200.00 － V5.0 －G70 － TC6
X P.46 U Express sevices not available for NHC・NHN3
■Quantity discount rate X P.45
Quantity 1～4 5～12 13～49 50～100
Rate － 5% 10% 20%
V �To be quoted on price &
lead time above Max. Q'ty.
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
V Non JIS material definition is listed on P.1359 - 1360